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SV 9635.381 - Component Adapters 1-pole

For assembly of switchgear and protective devices.

Features

Model No.
Version

Function principle
Material

Color

Note

Rated current max.

Rated operating voltage

Number of poles

Connection cables (AWG)

Length of connection cable

Support rails Qty/height

Support rail type

Dimensions

Packaging unit
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SV 9635.381
L1

For mechanical attachment and direct contacting of electrical
equipment on the board

Polyamide
Fire behavior corresponding to UL 94

RAL 7035

Different adapter designs are required depending on the desired
phase connection
The technical data may vary for UL applications.

63 A

690 V (AC), 1~
1-pole

AWG 8

700 mm
394~

1/10 mm
0.39~

Fixed

Width: 18 mm
Height: 160 mm
Depth: 35 mm
Width: 0.71 "
Height: 6.3~
Depth: 1.38

6 pc(s).



Features

Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

Explanations
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0.33

0.425

0.015
85369095
4028177934535
EC001531

27370304

UL + C-UL (listed)

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



