

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SV 9635.381

## Component Adapters

State: 1/9/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/us-en](http://rittal.com/us-en))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# SV 9635.381 - Component Adapters 1-pole

For assembly of switchgear and protective devices.

## Features

Model No.	SV 9635.381
Version	L1
Function principle	For mechanical attachment and direct contacting of electrical equipment on the board
Material	Polyamide Fire behavior corresponding to UL 94
Color	RAL 7035
Note	Different adapter designs are required depending on the desired phase connection The technical data may vary for UL applications.
Rated current max.	63 A
Rated operating voltage	690 V (AC), 1~
Number of poles	1-pole
Connection cables (AWG)	AWG 8
Length of connection cable	100 mm 3.94 "
Support rails Qty/height	1 / 10 mm 0.39 "
Support rail type	Fixed
Dimensions	Width: 18 mm Height: 160 mm Depth: 35 mm Width: 0.71 " Height: 6.3 " Depth: 1.38 "
Packaging unit	6 pc(s).

## Features

---

Net weight	0.33
Gross weight	0.425
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0.015
Customs tariff number	85369095
EAN	4028177934535
ETIM 9	EC001531
ECLASS 8.0	27370304

---

## Approvals

---

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
Explanations	Declaration of conformity Declaration of conformity UK

---